Skanderborg Antenneforening

PASSIVER

Overfart overskud
Henlagt til investeringer

Egenkapital
Leverandgrgeeld
Forudmodtaget kontingent
Skyldig skat
Feriepengeforpligtelser
Anden geeld
Galdsforpligtelser

Passiver

31.12.14
kr.

11.713.314

1.000.000

12.713.314

6.782.956
147.905
25.409
147.684

247.818
7.351.772

20.065.086

Balance

31.12.13
t. kr.

11.666
1.000

12.666
571
176

37
152
290

1.226

13.892



